
LocalUnitName - SchoolName HomesteadRate NonHomesteadRate

City of Centerline - Center Line Pub Sch 65.3799 70.2620

City of Eastpointe - South Lake Sch 65.0250 79.7091

City of Warren -  Center Line Pub Sch 64.2040 69.0861

City of Eastpointe - Eastpointe Comm Sch 62.1647 79.0626

City of Roseville - Roseville Comm Sch 58.8602 76.8602

City of Warren - Fitzgerald Pub Sch 55.9996 73.2737

City of Centerline - Van Dyke Pub Sch 55.1856 73.1856

City of Roseville - Fraser Pub Sch 54.6602 72.6602

City of Mount Clemens - Mt. Clemens Comm Sch 54.4266 72.2967

City of Warren - Van Dyke Pub Sch 54.0097 72.0097

City of Warren - Warren Cons Sch 53.2715 67.4371

City of Warren - Warren Woods Pub Sch 53.1451 71.1451

City of Warren - Eastpointe Comm Sch 51.3550 68.2529

City of Saint Clair Shores - South Lake Sch 50.7480 65.4321

City of Mount Clemens - L'Anse Creuse Pub Sch 49.6266 67.2622

City of Saint Clair Shores - Lakeview Pub Sch 49.0778 66.9743

City of Fraser - Fraser Pub Sch 48.9748 66.9748

City of Saint Clair Shores - Lakeshore Pub Sch 48.5778 65.9005

City of Saint Clair Shores - L'Anse Creuse Pub Sch 48.5778 66.2134

Village of Romeo (Washington Twp) - Romeo Comm Sch 47.8636 65.8636

Village of Romeo (Bruce Twp) - Romeo Comm Sch 47.8492 65.8492

Village of Romeo (Armada Twp) - Romeo Comm Sch 46.0749 64.0749

Village of Armada (Armada Twp) - Armada Area Sch 45.9321 63.9321

City of Grosse Pointe Shores Village - South Lake Sch 45.1441 59.8282

Villgae of Romeo (Ray Twp) - Romeo Comm Sch 43.1298 61.1298

City of Sterling Heights - Warren Cons Sch 42.5602 56.7258

Village of New Haven (Lenox Twp) - New Haven Comm Sch 41.9679 59.9679

City of New Baltimore - Anchor Bay Sch Dist 41.1677 59.1677

City of Utica - Utica Comm Sch 40.7051 58.7051

City of Richmond - Richmond Comm Sch 40.5675 58.4919

City of Memphis - Memphis Comm Sch 40.5610 58.5610

City of Sterling Heights - Utica Comm Sch 37.8338 55.8338
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